
PIMA COUNTY 
COMMUNITY SERVICES 

Date: March 24, 2015 

To: C. H. Huckelberry, County Administrator 

From: Hank Atha, Deputy County Administrator .~ 

c: Arthur Eckstrom, Community Services, Employment and Training Department (CSET) Director 

RE: CASA- Coalition Assisting Self-sufficiency Attainment Contract to be considered at the Board of 
Supervisors Meeting April 14, 2015 

Contractor: Compass Affordable Housing, Inc. 

AMS ID: CT-CS-15-409 

Contract Amount: $105,167.00 

Term Date: 05/01/15-04/30/16 

Funding Source: U.S. Housing and Urban Development Continuum of Care (COC) Program 

Purpose: Provide homeless individuals with case management, transitional housing, supportive 
services and education and/or employment opportunities. 

Program Goals/Predicted Outcomes: Assist homeless individuals in achieving self-sufficiency, 
stable housing and gainful full-time employment by providing case management, transitional housing, 
supportive services and education and/or employment opportunities. Seventy-five percent (75%) of all 
participants that complete and exit the program will have moved into permanent, unsubsidized housing. 

Public Benefit: Reduce the number of homeless people in Pima County 

Metrics available to Measure Performance: 

• Reports on rents paid by participant (with copy of check) as match on a monthly basis. 

• Client information entered information into the Homeless Management Information System 
(HMIS). 

Approved by: c Date: g I_ M/1~ 
' 

··:--·, , .. 


